- TrofFeo 3° ROUND
CeasukarFy ‘“Gfazraancmm Circuito Int. FVG

easykarr Lignano S., 15/05/2016
OFFICIAL RESULTS

:TROFEO EASYKART - KGP - Round 3 Lig_]nano
60 EASYKART Circ. Internazionale F.V.G. 1,187 km
Prove Libere 4 Turno + KGP - ODD 14/05/2016 13:28
Practice (12:00 Time) started at 14:26:25

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
4 59.737 +0.944 14:30:47.363
(203) GNECCHI ALESSANDRO 5 59.151 +0.358 14:31:46.514
1 1:00.141 +3.763 14:27:34.774 6 58.835 +0.042 14:32:45.349
2 56.688 +0.310 14:28:31.462 7 14:33:44.142
3 56.464 +0.086 14:29:27.926 8 59.214 +0.421 14:34:43.356
4 56.746 +0.368 14:30:24.672 9 59.477 +0.684 14:35:42.833
5 56.587 +0.209 14:31:21.259 10 58.931 +0.138 14:36:41.764
6 56.407 +0.029 14:32:17.666
7 56.956 +0.578 14:33:14.622 (127) PIROVANO ANDREA
8 56.513 +0.135 14:34:11.135 1 1:05.102 +5.657 14:27:52.965
9 1:04.949 +8.571 14:35:16.084 2 1:30.203 +30.758 14:29:23.168
10 56.534 +0.156 14:36:12.618 3 1:03.772 +4.327 14:30:26.940
11 14:37:08.996 4 2:00.220 +1:00.775 14:32:27.160
5 1:02.504 +3.059 14:33:29.664
(109) BERTUCA CRISTIAN 6 1:00.735 +1.290 14:34:30.399
1 4:00.755 +3:03.490 14:30:35.968 7 14:35:29.844
2 58.099 +0.834 14:31:34.067 8 59.646 +0.201 14:36:29.490
3 57.880 +0.615 14:32:31.947
4 57.899 +0.634 14:33:29.846 (144) BRUSCINO EMANELE
5 58.152 +0.887 14:34:27.998 1 1:04.395 +4.278 14:27:50.422
6 57.493 +0.228 14:35:25.491 2 1:00.201 +0.084 14:28:50.623
7 14:36:22.756 3 1:00.118 +0.001 14:29:50.741
8 57.268 +0.003 14:37:20.024 4 1:00.861 +0.744 14:30:51.602
5 1:00.191 +0.074 14:31:51.793
(201) FRASSINETI ANDREA 6 14:32:51.910
1 1:00.320 +3.051 14:27:26.232 7 1:00.862 +0.745 14:33:52.772
2 57.531 +0.262 14:28:23.763 8 1:24.462 +24.345 14:35:17.234
3 14:29:21.032 9 1:15.753 +15.636 14:36:32.987
4 57.426 +0.157 14:30:18.458
5 57.469 +0.200 14:31:15.927 (139) BRONZI BIAGIO
6 57.285 +0.016 14:32:13.212 1 1:06.185 +5.293 14:27:48.143
7 1:02.823 +5.554 14:33:16.035 2 1:01.245 +0.353 14:28:49.388
8 57.536 +0.267 14:34:13.571 3 1:00.959 +0.067 14:29:50.347
9 1:02.914 +5.645 14:35:16.485 4 1:01.136 +0.244 14:30:51.483
10 57.369 +0.100 14:36:13.854 5 1:01.739 +0.847 14:31:53.222
1 57.391 +0.122 14:37:11.245 6 1:01.584 +0.692 14:32:54.806
7 14:33:55.698
(137) CARRIERI FABIANO 8 1:01.506 +0.614 14:34:57.204
1 1:00.884 +3.057 14:27:27.446 9 1:01.499 +0.607 14:35:58.703
2 57.921 +0.094 14:28:25.367 10 1:01.190 +0.298 14:36:59.893
3 58.014 +0.187 14:29:23.381
4 57.891 +0.064 14:30:21.272
5 58.204 +0.377 14:31:19.476
6 14:32:17.303
7 58.324 +0.497 14:33:15.627
8 57.871 +0.044 14:34:13.498
9 58.604 +0.777 14:35:12.102
10 58.259 +0.432 14:36:10.361
11 57.916 +0.089 14:37:08.277
(123) KNOPP JOSEF
1 1:03.088 +5.110 14:27:36.991
2 58.173 +0.195 14:28:35.164
3 14:29:33.142
4 58.992 +1.014 14:30:32.134
5 59.324 +1.346 14:31:31.458
6 59.145 +1.167 14:32:30.603
7 58.389 +0.411 14:33:28.992
8 59.153 +1.175 14:34:28.145
9 59.235 +1.257 14:35:27.380
10 59.163 +1.185 14:36:26.543
(153) STEFANONI LUCA
1 1:05.302 +6.509 14:27:48.125
2 59.838 +1.045 14:28:47.963
3 59.663 +0.870 14:29:47.626
Timekeeping Chief: Orbits

Race Director:

STEWARD: Franco Lualdi PR Traal
Exposed at: ° " /bM'zE/l/lR T >
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